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SLOVENIA 201612000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
5
8
9
10
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
25

ARHANIC Tjasa
STRNAD Anika
CVETKO Stasa
ZABJEK Nina
VUCKO Hana
BARUCA Anamarija
COPI Ziva
FISTER Petra
VOJNOVIC Maja
VONCINA Luna
ABINA Ema
LOVSIN Tjasa
AKALOVIC Patricija
SKRINJAR Neza
KODELE Eleonora
PRASNIKAR Lucka

Goalkeeper
Center Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Right Wing
Right Wing
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Back
Left Back
Left Wing
Right Back
Right Back
Pivot

18
18
17
18
17
17
17
18
18
16
17
18
18
17
17
16

 17.4

180
173
162
178
176
165
163
174
180
172
169
175
167
182
172
173

172.6

69
72
54
63
75
54
57
56
82
68
58
72
64
82
63
65

 65.9

7
15
9
13
15
11
14
15
15
15
9
2
9
15
2
15

 11.3

68
2
70
43
20
52
17

7
2
15
18
45
2
8

 26.4

A

B

C

D

E

RAMSAK Milan

TOMAZINI Dejan

PETKOVIC Andrej

HREN Pia

FRESER Anja

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM LEADER

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

27/04/1998
11/06/1998
12/08/1998
04/03/1998
14/11/1998
11/08/1998
05/08/1998
24/03/1998
26/01/1998
30/08/1999
18/02/1999
29/04/1998
19/01/1998
12/05/1999
16/10/1998
20/11/1999

Birth Date Club

RK KRIM Mercator
RK Zelene Doline ZALEC
ZRK CELJE Celjske mesnine
RK KRIM Mercator
RK KRIM Mercator
Z.U.R.D. KOPER
ZRK KRKA
RK NAKLO PEKO TRZIC
ZRK KRKA
RK LJUBLJANA
RK Ljubljana
ZRK KRKA
RK NAKLO PEKO TRZIC
RK ZAGORJE
ZRK TRZIC
RK ZAGORJE

Late Replacement Notice

26/07/2016  13 Replaced 7 PETKOVIC Nika 

Replaced Player

7 PETKOVIC Nika Center Back 31/05/1998 18 ZRK KRKA 168 61 6 4
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